
PISTE ORGANISATEUR : CIF.CDC.75.77.78.91.92.93.94.95

EPREUVE ELIMINATION CAT SEN.JUN 16/02/13

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1 CLERE   Emilien U.V.AUBE 0710007145

INSCRITS : 18 2 VALADIER   Thomas CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294604068

CLASSES : 12 3 LACHAT   Nicolas OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 1295712351

4 MAITRE   Cyril CSM CLAMART 1292411163

5 LASSAUNIERE   Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714016

6 NOEL   Aurélien PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714246

7 DO REGO PEREIRA   Fabio CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601024

8 MAITRE   Florian CSM CLAMART 1292411135

9 VERRIER   Franck CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601020

10 DAUPHIN   Mathieu VC PITHIVIERS 1845079137

11 LESTEL   Maxime VC PITHIVIERS 1845079008

12 VALADE   Hugo CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601140

EPREUVE SCRATCH CAT BENJAMINS

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1KM666 1 TYNDAL   Malcom TEAM94.V 1294601063

INSCRITS : 6 2 INAPOGUI   Joris J.C.COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345021

CLASSES : 6 3 LUIS   Matéo C.C.IGNY PALAISEAU 1291305111

4 PELLEGRIN   Thomas US.CRETEIL 1294604222

5 ROUSSEAU   Sulyvan J.C.COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345087

6 ACHERCHOUR   Ilyès V.C.GARENNOIS 1292407014

EPREUVE SCRATCH CAT MINIMES

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 2KM499 1 LAMAILLE   Christopher CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601002

INSCRITS : 10 2 PROVOST   Maximilien EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307177

CLASSES : 10 3 DIEHL   Oscar CSM CLAMART 1292411059

4 PRETSEILLE   Kevin UC LONGJUMELLOISE 1291304023

5 LUIS   Victor CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305078

6 MEOLI   Timothée CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601006

7 FILLION   Fabien UC LONGJUMELLOISE 1291304087

8 DIONISION   Adam US.CRETEIL 1294604352

9 LEMELLE   Hugo JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345064

10 RAYD   Sofian JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345043

EPREUVE SPRINT AUX POINTS CAT DAMES TC

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 2KM666 1 TESSIER   Océane EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 3499031213

INSCRITS : 5 2 CONTAULT   Marjorie VC PITHIVIERS 1845079105

CLASSES : 5 3 DRAGONI   Elina LA PEDALE FERTOISE 1277102019

4 DERIAUX   Clémence ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 1292409181

5 GOY BAHOUM   Océane TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601023

NOM et PRENOM

INSEP

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM



EPREUVE SPRINT AUX POINTS CAT CADETS

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 2KM666 1 NICOLAS   Théo USM GAGNY 1293513184

INSCRITS : 14 2 DUMAS   Jean Baptiste ES GERVAIS LILAS 1293516035

CLASSES : 14 3 DO REGO PEREIRA   Miguel CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601071

4 VIGIER   Sébastien CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305098

5 DAGNET    Dylan TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601149

6 FERNANDES   Lorenzo CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294627127

7 MEXMES   Yannis PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016005

8 PECHEUX   Guillaume CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601150

9 LANDERNEAU   Melvin CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601066

10 SEVES   Florian VC GARENNOIS 1292407009

11 FREBY   Thibault CSM CLAMART 1292411292

12 KUNTZ   Victor PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016157

13 COOLSAET   Quentin PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714387

14 YANGO   Alan TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601138

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT BENJAMINS

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 1KM999 1 INAPOGUI   Joris J.C.COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345021

INSCRITS : 6 2 TYNDAL   Malcom TEAM94.V 1294601063

CLASSES : 6 3 LUIS   Matéo C.C.IGNY PALAISEAU 1291305111

4 ROUSSEAU   Sulyvan J.C.COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345087

5 PELLEGRIN   Thomas US.CRETEIL 1294604222

6 ACHERCHOUR   Ilyès V.C.GARENNOIS 1292407014

EPREUVE SCRATCH CAT DAMES TC

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 3KM333 1 CONTAULT   Marjorie VC PITHIVIERS 1845079105

INSCRITS : 5 2 TESSIER   Océane EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 3499031213

CLASSES : 5 3 DRAGONI   Elina LA PEDALE FERTOISE 1277102019

4 DERIAUX   Clémence ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 1292409181

5 GOY BAHOUM   Océane TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601023

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT SEN.JUN

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 8KM333 1 CLERE   Emilien U.V.AUBE 0710007145

INSCRITS : 18 2 DO REGO PEREIRA   Fabio CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601024

CLASSES : 12 3 MAITRE   Florian CSM CLAMART 1292411135

4 MAITRE   Cyril CSM CLAMART 1292411163

5 LACHAT   Nicolas OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 1295712351

6 VALADIER   Thomas CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294604068

7 LASSAUNIERE   Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714016

8 NOEL   Aurélien PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714246

9 VALADE   Hugo CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601140

10 CHALEL   Yacine OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 1295712019

11 LESTEL   Maxime VC PITHIVIERS 1845079008

12 DAUPHIN   Mathieu VC PITHIVIERS 1845079137

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM



EPREUVE SPRINT AUX POINTS CAT MINIMES

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 2KM999 1 LAMAILLE   Christopher CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601002

INSCRITS : 10 2 PROVOST   Maximilien EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1291307177

CLASSES : 10 3 LUIS   Victor CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305078

4 DIEHL   Oscar CSM CLAMART 1292411059

5 LEMELLE   Hugo JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345064

6 FILLION   Fabien UC LONGJUMELLOISE 1291304087

7 DIONISION   Adam US.CRETEIL 1294604352

8 PRETSEILLE   Kevin UC LONGJUMELLOISE 1291304023

9 RAYD   Sofian JC COUDRAYSIENNE 1291345043

10 MEOLI   Timothée CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601006

EPREUVE COURSE AUX POINTS CAT CADETS

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 5KM333 1 NICOLAS   Théo USM GAGNY 1293513184

INSCRITS : 13 2 VIGIER   Sébastien CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305098

CLASSES : 13 3 DO REGO PEREIRA   Miguel CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601071

4 COOLSAET   Quentin PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714387

5 DUMAS   Jean Baptiste ES GERVAIS LILAS 1293516035

6 DAGNET    Dylan TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601149

7 FREBY   Thibault CSM CLAMART 1292411292

8 MEXMES   Yannis PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016005

9 KUNTZ   Victor PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016157

10 PECHEUX   Guillaume CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601150

11 SEVES   Florian VC GARENNOIS 1292407009

12 MEXMES   Yannis PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016005

13 KUNTZ   Victor PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016157

EPREUVE AMERICAINE CAT SEN.JUN

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 19KM999 1 CLERE   Emilien U.V.AUBE 0710007145 24.16

INSCRITS : 4 MAITRE   Cyril CSM CLAMART 1292411163

CLASSES : 4 2 DAGORNE   Maël CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294604201

VALADIER   Thomas CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294604068

3 DO REGO PEREIRA   Fabio CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601024

MAITRE   Florian CSM CLAMART 1292411135

4 LASSAUNIERE   Olivier PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714016

NOEL   Aurélien PARISIS A.C. 95 1295714246

EPREUVE AMERICAINE CAT CADETS

Place ASSOCIATION LICENCE TEMPS

DISTANCE : 9KM999 1 VIGIER   Sébastien CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 1291305098

INSCRITS : 10 FERNANDES   Lorenzo CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294627127

CLASSES : 10 2 DUMAS   Jean Baptiste ES GERVAIS LILAS 1293516035

DAGNET    Dylan TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE 1294601149

3 FREBY   Thibault CSM CLAMART 1292411292

SEVES   Florian VC GARENNOIS 1292407009

4 MEXMES   Yannis PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016005

KUNTZ   Victor PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE 1275016157

5 PECHEUX   Guillaume CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601150

DO REGO PEREIRA   Miguel CDC VAL-DE-MARNE DE LA FFC 1294601071

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM

NOM et PRENOM


